

Senate File 213

S-3045

1 Amend the amendment, S-3028, to Senate File 213 as
2 follows:

3 1. Page 1, by striking lines 12 through 17 and
4 inserting:

5 <___. Page 2, line 26, by striking <a majority of
6 members who are public safety employees> and inserting
7 <at least one member who is a public safety employee>

8 ___. Page 3, line 11, by striking <a majority of
9 members who are public safety employees> and inserting
10 <at least one member who is a public safety employee>

11 ___. Page 3, line 35, through page 4, line 1, by
12 striking <a majority of members who are public safety
13 employees> and inserting <at least one member who is
14 a public safety employee>>

15 2. Page 1, by striking lines 25 and 26 and
16 inserting:

17 <___. Page 11, line 34, by striking <a majority of
18 members who are public safety employees> and inserting
19 <at least one member who is a public safety employee>>

20 3. Page 2, by striking lines 3 and 4 and inserting:

21 <___. Page 12, lines 31 and 32, by striking <a
22 majority of members who are public safety employees>
23 and inserting <at least one member who is a public
24 safety employee>>

25 4. Page 2, by striking lines 8 and 9 and inserting:

26 <___. Page 13, lines 22 and 23, by striking <a
27 majority of members who are public safety employees>
28 and inserting <at least one member who is a public
29 safety employee>>

30 5. Page 4, by striking lines 25 and 25 and
31 inserting:

32 <___. Page 41, lines 24 and 25, by striking <a
33 majority of members who are public safety employees>
34 and inserting <at least one member who is a public
35 safety employee>>

1 6. Page 5, by striking lines 8 and 9 and inserting:
2 <__. Page 44, lines 18 and 19, by striking <a
3 majority of members who are public safety employees>
4 and inserting <at least one member who is a public
5 safety employee>>
6 7. By renumbering, redesignating, and correcting
7 internal references as necessary.

KEVIN KINNEY

JEFF DANIELSON